Pennsylvania Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board Gaming Control Board
MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT * MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT *
July 2025 August 2025 September 2025 October 2025 November 2025 December 2025 January 2026 February 2026 March 2026 April 2026 May 2026 June 2026 FY 2025/2026 Total

PENN NATIONAL
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables 2
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) ®
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

PARX
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

THE RIVERS-PHILADELPHIA
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables 2
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker)
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

MOUNT AIRY
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables °
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) >
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

MOHEGAN
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)

$1,577,721,481
$1,496,723,857
$65,231,674
$22,178,769
$8,480,118
$3,261,584
$1,304,633

$1,238,851,372
$22,000,936
$3,080,131
$440,019

$603,013
$84,644
$12,092

$115,320,794
$109,421,199
$4,402,826
$1,496,961
$572,367
$220,141
$88,057

$44,052,828
$1,147,626
$160,668
$22,953

S0
S0
S0

$754,505,119
$714,584,103
$32,063,399
$10,901,556
$4,168,242
$1,603,170
$641,268

$299,258,391
$5,320,351
$744,849
$106,407

$388,040
$53,696
§7,671

$31,700,656
$29,730,608
$1,406,685
$478,273
$182,869
$70,334
$28,134

$20,633,666
$462,440
$64,742
$9,249

$887,779
$121,968
$17,424

$39,960,348
$37,659,570
$1,468,313
$499,226
$190,881
§73,416

$1,681,972,826
$1,597,758,619
$63,616,856
$21,629,731
$8,270,191
$3,180,843
$1,272,337

$1,348,389,598
$21,213,389
$2,969,874
$424,268

$643,313
$90,378
$12,911

$122,243,156
$116,556,004
$4,381,500
$1,489,710
$569,595
$219,075
$87,630

$39,743,070
$693,779
$97,129
$13,876

S0
S0
S0

$785,838,353
$746,280,346
$31,561,724
$10,730,986
$4,103,024
$1,578,086
$631,234

$244,626,896
$4,576,700
$640,738
$91,534

$435,664
$60,622
$8,660

$31,601,318
$29,420,120
$1,523,635
$518,036
$198,073
$76,182
$30,473

$20,877,913
$330,516
$46,272
$6,610

$881,272
$119,896
$17,128

$40,869,803
$38,779,338
$1,390,520
$472,777
$180,768
$69,526

$3,259,694,307
$3,094,482,477
$128,848,530
$43,808,500
$16,750,309
$6,442,427
$2,576,971

$2,587,240,969
$43,214,325
$6,050,006
$864,287

$1,246,325
$175,022
$25,003

$237,563,950
$225,977,203
$8,784,326
$2,986,671
$1,141,962
$439,216
$175,687

$83,795,897
$1,841,406
$257,797
$36,828

S0
S0
S0

$1,540,343,472
$1,460,864,449
$63,625,123
$21,632,542
$8,271,266
$3,181,256
$1,272,502

$543,885,287
$9,897,051
$1,385,587
$197,941

$823,704
$114,318
$16,331

$63,301,974
$59,150,728
$2,930,320
$996,309
$380,942
$146,516
$58,606

$41,511,579
$792,956
$111,014
$15,859

$1,769,050
$241,864
$34,552

$80,830,151
$76,438,909
$2,858,833
$972,003
$371,648
$142,942



Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables °
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) >
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

PRESQUE ISLE
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables 2
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

VALLEY FORGE
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables ’
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) *
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

CAESARS INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT
Interactive Slots

Wagers Received

Amount Won

Gross Revenue

State Tax (34%)

CFA County Grants (13%)

Local Share Assessment (5%)

Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables 2
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

WIND CREEK
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables 2
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Pennsylvania Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board Gaming Control Board
MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT * MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT *
July 2025 August 2025 September 2025 October 2025 November 2025 December 2025 January 2026 February 2026 March 2026 April 2026 May 2026 June 2026 FY 2025/2026 Total
$29,366 $27,810 $57,177
$14,341,847 $18,335,062 $32,676,910
$506,004 $363,543 $869,548
$70,841 $50,896 $121,737
$10,120 $7,271 $17,391
N Ny S0
N N S0
N N S0
$36,168,026 $44,707,484 $80,875,510
$34,595,953 $41,964,934 $76,560,887
$1,527,181 $2,186,598 $3,713,779
$519,241 $743,443 $1,262,685
$198,534 $284,258 $482,791
$76,359 $109,330 $185,689
$30,544 $43,732 $74,276
$38,294,965 $42,573,144 $80,868,108
$1,261,471 $1,106,473 $2,367,944
$176,606 $154,906 $331,512
$25,229 $22,129 $47,359
S0 S0 $0
S0 S0 $0
S0 $0 $0

$1,233,857,439
$1,171,293,207
$46,579,930
$15,837,176
$6,055,391
$2,328,996
$931,599

$713,546,142
$14,442,556
$2,021,958
$288,851

S0
S0
S0

$213,851,802
$202,733,170
$7,618,256
$2,590,207
$990,373
$380,913
$152,365

$117,564,955
$2,212,635
$309,769
$44,253

$638,856
$89,024
$12,718

$53,333,812
$50,762,736
$1,868,595
$635,322
$242,917
$93,430
$37,372

$16,602,044
$196,193
$27,467
$3,924

$1,295,887,311
$1,223,584,554
$51,268,746
$17,431,374
$6,664,937
$2,563,437
$1,025,375

$751,391,279
$16,316,513
$2,284,312
$326,330

S0
S0
S0

$218,534,071
$206,038,036
$9,195,559
$3,126,490
$1,195,423
$459,778
$183,911

$131,822,846
$2,093,555
$293,098
$41,871

$542,624
§73,772
$10,539

$51,092,543
$48,585,943
$1,781,906
$605,848
$231,648
$89,095
$35,638

$22,631,419
$351,670
$49,234
$7,033

$2,529,744,750
$2,394,877,761
$97,848,676
$33,268,550
$12,720,328
$4,892,434
$1,956,974

$1,464,937,420
$30,759,069
$4,306,270
$615,181

S0
S0
S0

$432,385,873
$408,771,206
$16,813,815
$5,716,697
$2,185,796
$840,691
$336,276

$249,387,801
$4,306,190
$602,867
$86,124

$1,181,480
$162,796
$23,257

$104,426,355
$99,348,680
$3,650,502
$1,241,171
$474,565
$182,525
$73,010

$39,233,464
$547,863
$76,701
$10,957



Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)

Local Share Assessment (2%)

LIVE! PHILADELPHIA
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables 2
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

BALLY'S PENNSYLVANIA, LLC
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables 2
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

GOLDEN NUGGET
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables 2
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) *
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

GRAND TOTAL
Interactive Slots
Wagers Received
Amount Won
Gross Revenue
State Tax (34%)
CFA County Grants (13%)
Local Share Assessment (5%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Interactive Tables
Banking Tables >
Wagers Received
Gross Revenue
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)
State Tax (14%)
Local Share Assessment (2%)

Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT *

Pennsylvania

Gaming Control Board

MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT *

July 2025 August 2025 September 2025 October 2025 November 2025 December 2025 January 2026 February 2026 March 2026 April 2026 May 2026 June 2026 FY 2025/2026 Total
$0 S0 $0
$0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0

$98,749,425 $85,167,891 $183,917,316
$92,778,222 $80,649,747 $173,427,969
$4,596,530 $3,314,360 $7,910,891
$1,562,820 $1,126,883 $2,689,703
$597,549 $430,867 $1,028,416
$229,827 $165,718 $395,545
$91,931 $66,287 $158,218
$48,152,030 $43,214,308 $91,366,338
$483,383 $539,090 $1,022,473
$67,674 $75,473 $143,146
$9,668 $10,782 $20,449

N N S0

N SO S0

N Ny S0
$64,184,544 $69,601,268 $133,785,812
$60,573,710 $65,786,189 $126,359,899
$2,810,383 $2,968,979 $5,779,362
$955,530 $1,009,453 $1,964,983
$365,350 $385,967 $751,317
$140,519 $148,449 $288,968
$56,208 $59,380 $115,587
$25,046,009 $32,092,453 $57,138,462
$531,239 $537,815 $1,069,054
$74,373 $75,294 $149,668
$10,625 $10,756 $21,381

S0 S0 $0

$0 $0 $0

SO SO S0
$165,060,441 $165,650,719 $330,711,160
$156,714,729 $158,181,568 $314,896,297
$7,671,789 $6,145,644 $13,817,433
$2,608,408 $2,089,519 $4,697,927
$997,333 $798,934 $1,796,266
$383,589 $307,282 $690,872
$153,436 $122,913 $276,349
$98,253,026 $123,221,743 $221,474,769
(569,840) $1,287,292 $1,217,452
(59,778) $180,221 $170,443
(51,397) $25,746 $24,349

N N S0

N SO S0

S0 SO S0
$4,384,413,888 $4,593,166,743 S0 S0 SO S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 $8,977,580,631
$4,157,571,064 $4,353,585,398 S0 S0 SO S0 S0 SO S0 S0 SO S0 $8,511,156,463
$177,245,562 $179,336,027 S0 S0 SO S0 SO SO S0 S0 S0 S0 $356,581,590
$60,263,491 $60,974,249 S0 S0 SO S0 SO SO S0 S0 S0 S0 $121,237,740
$23,041,923 $23,313,684 S0 S0 SO S0 SO SO S0 SO S0 S0 $46,355,607
$8,862,278 $8,966,801 SO S0 SO S0 SO SO S0 S0 S0 S0 $17,829,079
$3,544,911 $3,586,721 SO o) SO S0 SO SO S0 S0 S0 S0 $7,131,632
$2,674,597,274 $2,818,919,730 S0 S0 SO S0 SO SO S0 S0 S0 S0 $5,493,517,004
$48,494,995 $49,410,336 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 $97,905,331
$6,789,299 $6,917,447 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 $13,706,746
$969,900 $988,207 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 $1,958,107
$2,517,687 $2,502,873 S0 S0 SO S0 SO SO S0 S0 S0 S0 $5,020,560
$349,332 $344,668 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 $694,000
$49,905 $49,238 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 SO S0 S0 S0 S0 $99,143



FOOTNOTES:

! please note that the filing of amended returns can cause revisions in previously published statistics.

g Banking table games are those in which a player competes against the casino rather than another player.

’ Non-Banking table games are those in which a player competes against another player and the casino collects a rake.
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