







Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board



MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT 1

MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT 1

	July 2025	August 2025	September 2025	October 2025	November 2025	December 2025	January 2026	February 2026	March 2026	April 2026	May 2026	June 2026	FY 2025/2026 Total
PENN NATIONAL													
Interactive Slots Wagers Received	\$1,577,721,481	\$1,681,972,826											\$3,259,694,307
Amount Won Gross Revenue	\$1,496,723,857 \$65,231,674	\$1,597,758,619 \$63,616,856											\$3,094,482,477 \$128,848,530
State Tax (34%)	\$22,178,769	\$21,629,731											\$43,808,500
CFA County Grants (13%) Local Share Assessment (5%)	\$8,480,118 \$3,261,584	\$8,270,191 \$3,180,843											\$16,750,309 \$6,442,427
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$1,304,633	\$1,272,337											\$2,576,971
Interactive Tables Banking Tables ²													
Wagers Received	\$1,238,851,372	\$1,348,389,598											\$2,587,240,969
Gross Revenue State Tax (14%)	\$22,000,936 \$3,080,131	\$21,213,389 \$2,969,874											\$43,214,325 \$6,050,006
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$440,019	\$424,268											\$864,287
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) ³ Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	\$603,013	\$643,313											\$1,246,325
State Tax (14%) Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$84,644 \$12,092	\$90,378 \$12,911											\$175,022 \$25,003
Local Share Assessment (270)	Ψ12,032	¥12,311											\$23,003
<u>PARX</u>													
Interactive Slots													
Wagers Received Amount Won	\$115,320,794 \$109,421,199	\$122,243,156 \$116,556,004											\$237,563,950 \$225,977,203
Gross Revenue	\$4,402,826	\$4,381,500											\$8,784,326
State Tax (34%) CFA County Grants (13%)	\$1,496,961 \$572,367	\$1,489,710 \$569,595											\$2,986,671 \$1,141,962
Local Share Assessment (5%) Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$220,141 \$88,057	\$219,075 \$87,630											\$439,216 \$175,687
	Ş60,037	407,030											Ş17 <i>3,</i> 007
Interactive Tables Banking Tables ²													
Wagers Received Gross Revenue	\$44,052,828 \$1,147,626	\$39,743,070 \$693,779											\$83,795,897 \$1,841,406
State Tax (14%)	\$160,668	\$97,129											\$257,797
Local Share Assessment (2%) Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3	\$22,953	\$13,876											\$36,828
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	\$0	\$0											\$0
State Tax (14%) Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0											\$0 \$0
THE RIVERS-PHILADELPHIA													
Interactive Slots Wagers Received	\$754,505,119	\$785,838,353											\$1,540,343,472
Amount Won Gross Revenue	\$714,584,103 \$32,063,399	\$746,280,346 \$31,561,724											\$1,460,864,449 \$63,625,123
State Tax (34%)	\$10,901,556	\$10,730,986											\$21,632,542
CFA County Grants (13%) Local Share Assessment (5%)	\$4,168,242 \$1,603,170	\$4,103,024 \$1,578,086											\$8,271,266 \$3,181,256
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$641,268	\$631,234											\$1,272,502
Interactive Tables													
Banking Tables ² Wagers Received	\$299,258,391	\$244,626,896											\$543,885,287
Gross Revenue State Tax (14%)	\$5,320,351 \$744,849	\$4,576,700 \$640,738											\$9,897,051 \$1,385,587
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$106,407	\$91,534											\$197,941
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) ³ Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	\$388,040	\$435,664											\$823,704
State Tax (14%) Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$53,696 \$7,671	\$60,622 \$8,660											\$114,318 \$16,331
Local Silate Assessifient (270)	\$7,071	\$8,000											\$10,331
MOUNT AIRY													
Interactive Slots Wagers Received	\$31,700,656	\$31,601,318											\$63,301,974
Amount Won	\$29,730,608	\$29,420,120											\$59,150,728
Gross Revenue State Tax (34%)	\$1,406,685 \$478,273	\$1,523,635 \$518,036											\$2,930,320 \$996,309
CFA County Grants (13%) Local Share Assessment (5%)	\$182,869 \$70,334	\$198,073 \$76,182											\$380,942 \$146,516
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$28,134	\$30,473											\$58,606
Interactive Tables													
Banking Tables ² Wagers Received	\$20,633,666	\$20,877,913											\$41,511,579
Gross Revenue	\$462,440	\$330,516											\$792,956
State Tax (14%) Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$64,742 \$9,249	\$46,272 \$6,610											\$111,014 \$15,859
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) ³ Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	\$887,779	\$881,272											\$1,769,050
State Tax (14%)	\$121,968	\$119,896											\$241,864
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$17,424	\$17,128											\$34,552
<u>MOHEGAN</u>													
Interactive Slots	630,000,340	¢40,900,903											¢00,020,454
Wagers Received Amount Won	\$39,960,348 \$37,659,570	\$40,869,803 \$38,779,338											\$80,830,151 \$76,438,909
Gross Revenue State Tax (34%)	\$1,468,313 \$499,226	\$1,390,520 \$472,777											\$2,858,833 \$972,003
CFA County Grants (13%)	\$190,881	\$180,768											\$371,648
Local Share Assessment (5%)	\$73,416	\$69,526											\$142,942









Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board



MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT 1

MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT 1

		IVIO	WITHLY INTERACTIVE GAIVIING REPORT					WONTHET INTERAC	TIVE GAIVIING REPORT			
	July 2025	August 2025	September 2025 October 2025	November 2025	December 2025	January 2026	February 2026	March 2026	April 2026	May 2026	June 2026	FY 2025/2026 Total
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$29,366	\$27,810										\$57,177
laterative Tables												
Interactive Tables Banking Tables ²												
Wagers Received	\$14,341,847	\$18,335,062										\$32,676,910
Gross Revenue	\$506,004	\$363,543										\$869,548
State Tax (14%)	\$70,841	\$50,896										\$121,737
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$10,120	\$7,271										\$17,391
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) ³ Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	ćo	¢o										\$0
State Tax (14%)	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0										\$0 \$0
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$0	\$0										\$0 \$0
·												
DDECOLIE ICLE												
PRESQUE ISLE Interactive Slots												
Wagers Received	\$36,168,026	\$44,707,484										\$80,875,510
Amount Won	\$34,595,953	\$41,964,934										\$76,560,887
Gross Revenue	\$1,527,181	\$2,186,598										\$3,713,779
State Tax (34%)	\$519,241	\$743,443										\$1,262,685
CFA County Grants (13%)	\$198,534 \$76,359	\$284,258 \$109,330										\$482,791
Local Share Assessment (5%) Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$76,539 \$30,544	\$43,732										\$185,689 \$74,276
Local Share Assessment (270)		γ - -3,732										Ţ/ -1 ,270
Interactive Tables												
Banking Tables ²												
Wagers Received	\$38,294,965	\$42,573,144										\$80,868,108
Gross Revenue State Tax (14%)	\$1,261,471 \$176,606	\$1,106,473 \$154,906										\$2,367,944 \$331,512
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$25,229	\$22,129										\$47,359
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) ³		, ,										. ,
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	\$0	\$0										\$0
State Tax (14%)	\$0 \$0	\$0										\$0 \$0
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$0	\$0										\$0
VALLEY FORGE												
Interactive Slots	ć4 222 057 420	ć4 205 007 244										62 520 744 750
Wagers Received Amount Won	\$1,233,857,439 \$1,171,293,207	\$1,295,887,311 \$1,223,584,554										\$2,529,744,750 \$2,394,877,761
Gross Revenue	\$46,579,930	\$51,268,746										\$97,848,676
State Tax (34%)	\$15,837,176	\$17,431,374										\$33,268,550
CFA County Grants (13%)	\$6,055,391	\$6,664,937										\$12,720,328
Local Share Assessment (5%)	\$2,328,996	\$2,563,437										\$4,892,434
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$931,599	\$1,025,375										\$1,956,974
Interactive Tables												
Banking Tables ²												
Wagers Received	\$713,546,142	\$751,391,279										\$1,464,937,420
Gross Revenue	\$14,442,556	\$16,316,513										\$30,759,069
State Tax (14%)	\$2,021,958	\$2,284,312										\$4,306,270
Local Share Assessment (2%) Non-Banking Tables (Poker) ³	\$288,851	\$326,330										\$615,181
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	\$0	\$0										\$0
State Tax (14%)	\$0	\$0										\$0
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$0	\$0										\$0
CAESARS INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT												
Interactive Slots												
Wagers Received	\$213,851,802	\$218,534,071										\$432,385,873
Amount Won	\$202,733,170	\$206,038,036										\$408,771,206
Gross Revenue	\$7,618,256 \$2,500,207	\$9,195,559										\$16,813,815 \$5,716,607
State Tax (34%) CFA County Grants (13%)	\$2,590,207 \$990,373	\$3,126,490 \$1,195,423										\$5,716,697 \$2,185,796
Local Share Assessment (5%)	\$380,913	\$1,193,423 \$459,778										\$840,691
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$152,365	\$183,911										\$336,276
Interactive Tables												
Banking Tables 2 Wagers Received	\$117,564,955	\$131,822,846										\$249,387,801
Gross Revenue	\$2,212,635	\$2,093,555										\$4,306,190
State Tax (14%)	\$309,769	\$293,098										\$602,867
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$44,253	\$41,871										\$86,124
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3	ACOC 075	AF 40.00 -										64.404.400
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees) State Tax (14%)	\$638,856 \$89,024	\$542,624 \$73,772										\$1,181,480 \$162,796
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$69,024 \$12,718	\$10,539										\$102,796
` '	, ,	, -,										,
WIND CDEFY												
WIND CREEK Interactive Slots												
Wagers Received	\$53,333,812	\$51,092,543										\$104,426,355
Amount Won	\$50,762,736	\$48,585,943										\$99,348,680
Gross Revenue	\$1,868,595	\$1,781,906										\$3,650,502
State Tax (34%)	\$635,322	\$605,848										\$1,241,171
CFA County Grants (13%)	\$242,917 \$93,430	\$231,648 \$89,095										\$474,565 \$182,525
Local Share Assessment (5%) Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$93,430 \$37,372	\$89,095 \$35,638										\$182,525 \$73,010
	73,,312	-										Ţ, 0,010
Interactive Tables												
Banking Tables 2	4	A										444
Wagers Received	\$16,602,044 \$196,193	\$22,631,419 \$351,670										\$39,233,464 \$547,863
Gross Revenue State Tax (14%)	\$196,193 \$27,467	\$351,670 \$49,234										\$547,863 \$76,701
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$3,924	\$7,033										\$70,701 \$10,957
• •	. ,	. , -										. ,



Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board





Pennsylvania Gaming Control Board



MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT 1

MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT ¹

		MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT 1							MONTHLY INTERACTIVE GAMING REPORT 1						
	July 2025	August 2025	September 2025	October 2025	November 2025	December 2025	January 2026	February 2026	March 2026	April 2026	May 2026	June 2026	FY 2025/2026 Total		
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3															
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0											\$0 \$0		
State Tax (14%) Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0											\$0 \$0		
Local Share Assessment (270)	Ų	ŞU											Ģ0		
LIVE! PHILADELPHIA															
Interactive Slots	Ć09 740 42F	Ć0F 167 001											¢102 017 216		
Wagers Received Amount Won	\$98,749,425 \$92,778,222	\$85,167,891 \$80,649,747											\$183,917,316 \$173,427,969		
Gross Revenue	\$4,596,530	\$3,314,360											\$7,910,891		
State Tax (34%)	\$1,562,820	\$1,126,883											\$2,689,703		
CFA County Grants (13%)	\$597,549	\$430,867											\$1,028,416		
Local Share Assessment (5%)	\$229,827	\$165,718											\$395,545		
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$91,931	\$66,287											\$158,218		
Interactive Tables															
Banking Tables 2															
Wagers Received	\$48,152,030	\$43,214,308											\$91,366,338		
Gross Revenue	\$483,383	\$539,090											\$1,022,473		
State Tax (14%) Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$67,674 \$9,668	\$75,473 \$10,782											\$143,146 \$20,449		
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3	\$9,008	710,782											\$20,443		
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	\$0	\$0											\$0		
State Tax (14%)	\$0	\$0											\$0		
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$0	\$0											\$0		
BALLY'S PENNSYLVANIA, LLC															
Interactive Slots															
Wagers Received	\$64,184,544	\$69,601,268											\$133,785,812		
Amount Won	\$60,573,710	\$65,786,189 \$2,968,979											\$126,359,899		
Gross Revenue State Tax (34%)	\$2,810,383 \$955,530	\$1,009,453											\$5,779,362 \$1,964,983		
CFA County Grants (13%)	\$365,350	\$385,967											\$751,317		
Local Share Assessment (5%)	\$140,519	\$148,449											\$288,968		
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$56,208	\$59,380											\$115,587		
Interactive Tables															
Interactive Tables Banking Tables 2															
Wagers Received	\$25,046,009	\$32,092,453											\$57,138,462		
Gross Revenue	\$531,239	\$537,815											\$1,069,054		
State Tax (14%)	\$74,373	\$75,294											\$149,668		
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$10,625	\$10,756											\$21,381		
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3	ćo	ćo											ćo		
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees) State Tax (14%)	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0											\$0 \$0		
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$0	\$0											\$0		
GOLDEN NUGGET															
Interactive Slots	Ć165 060 441	¢4.CE CEO 740											¢220.744.460		
Wagers Received Amount Won	\$165,060,441 \$156,714,729	\$165,650,719 \$158,181,568											\$330,711,160 \$314,896,297		
Gross Revenue	\$7,671,789	\$6,145,644											\$13,817,433		
State Tax (34%)	\$2,608,408	\$2,089,519											\$4,697,927		
CFA County Grants (13%)	\$997,333	\$798,934											\$1,796,266		
Local Share Assessment (5%)	\$383,589	\$307,282											\$690,872		
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$153,436	\$122,913											\$276,349		
Interactive Tables															
Banking Tables 2															
Wagers Received	\$98,253,026	\$123,221,743											\$221,474,769		
Gross Revenue	(\$69,840)	\$1,287,292											\$1,217,452		
State Tax (14%) Local Share Assessment (2%)	(\$9,778) (\$1,397)	\$180,221 \$25,746											\$170,443 \$24,349		
Non-Banking Tables (Poker) 3	(\$1,337)	ŞZ3,740											¥24,34 3		
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	\$0	\$0											\$0		
State Tax (14%)	\$0	\$0											\$0		
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$0	\$0											\$0		
GRAND TOTAL															
Interactive Slots	4	Å4 500 466 5 40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40				
Wagers Received	\$4,384,413,888	\$4,593,166,743	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0			\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$(\$			
Amount Won Gross Revenue	\$4,157,571,064 \$177,245,562	\$4,353,585,398 \$179,336,027	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0			\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$(\$(
State Tax (34%)	\$60,263,491	\$60,974,249	\$0 \$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0			\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$(
CFA County Grants (13%)	\$23,041,923	\$23,313,684	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	0 \$46,355,607		
Local Share Assessment (5%)	\$8,862,278	\$8,966,801	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	0 \$17,829,079		
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$3,544,911	\$3,586,721	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$(0 \$7,131,632		
Interactive Tables															
Banking Tables ²															
Wagers Received	\$2,674,597,274	\$2,818,919,730	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0			\$0	\$0	\$0			
Gross Revenue	\$48,494,995	\$49,410,336	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$(
State Tax (14%)	\$6,789,299	\$6,917,447	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0			\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	\$(
Local Share Assessment (2%) Non-Banking Tables (Poker) ³	\$969,900	\$988,207	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	0 \$1,958,107		
Revenue (Rake & Tournament Fees)	\$2,517,687	\$2,502,873	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$(0 \$5,020,560		
State Tax (14%)	\$349,332	\$344,668	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	0 \$694,000		
Local Share Assessment (2%)	\$49,905	\$49,238	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0			\$0	\$0	\$0			

FOOTNOTES:

¹ Please note that the filing of amended returns can cause revisions in previously published statistics.

² Banking table games are those in which a player competes against the casino rather than another player.

³ Non-Banking table games are those in which a player competes against another player and the casino collects a rake.